
 

 

ACORN ACTIVITY CLUB  
BOOKING FORM-December  

 

Pupil’s Name:  
 

Class and 
Teacher: 

 

Please complete one form per child. 
Return the booking form and payment on THURSDAYS in order to process bookings for the following week. 
Parents can book places for the week or month ahead 

Week 1: 
Beginning  

MONDAY 2nd TUESDAY 3rd WEDNESDAY 4th THURSDAY 5th 
 

FRIDAY 6th 
 

WEEKLY TOTAL 
OWED: 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

Hourly Booking rate 
(£3 per hour) 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

  

Daily Total 
(Please circle) 

£3 £6  £3 £6  £3 £6  £3 £6  £3 £6    

 

Week 2: 
Beginning  

MONDAY 9th TUESDAY 10th WEDNESDAY 11th THURSDAY 12th 
 

FRIDAY 13th 
 

WEEKLY TOTAL 
OWED: 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

Hourly Booking rate 
(£3 per hour) 

  3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

CLOSED 
ELECTION DAY 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

  

Daily Total 
(Please circle) 

£3 £6  £3 £6  £3 £6     £3 £6    

 

Week 3: 
Beginning    

MONDAY 16th 
 

TUESDAY 17th 
 

WEDNESDAY 18th THURSDAY 19th 
 

FRIDAY 20th 
 

WEEKLY TOTAL 
OWED: 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

Hourly Booking rate 
(£3 per hour) 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

3-4pm 
 
4-4.55pm 

CLOSED   

Daily Total 
(Please circle) 

£3 £6  £3 £6  £3 £6  £3 £6       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


